Part#: SG-51P 16.0000MC:ROHS Manufacturers: Epson
Description: OSC XO 16.000MHZ CMOS TTL PC PIN In Stock: 76619
RFQ
Part#: SG-51P 2.0480MC:ROHS Manufacturers: Epson
Description: OSC XO 2.048MHZ CMOS TTL PC PIN In Stock: 46694
RFQ
Part#: SG-51P 19.6608MC Manufacturers: Epson
Description: OSC XO 19.6608MHZ CMOS TTL PC In Stock: 5651
RFQ
Part#: SG-51P 2.0000MC:ROHS Manufacturers: Epson
Description: OSC XO 2.000MHZ CMOS TTL PC PIN In Stock: 69101
RFQ
Part#: SG-51P 18.0000MC Manufacturers: Epson
Description: OSC XO 18.000MHZ CMOS TTL PC PIN In Stock: 4757
RFQ
Part#: SG-51P 16.2570MC Manufacturers: Epson
Description: OSC XO 16.257MHZ CMOS TTL PC PIN In Stock: 4229
RFQ
Part#: SG-51P 16.0000MC Manufacturers: Epson
Description: OSC XO 16.000MHZ CMOS TTL PC PIN In Stock: 4448
RFQ
Part#: SG-51P 16.384MC Manufacturers: Epson
Description: OSC XO 16.384MHZ CMOS TTL PC PIN In Stock: 5836
RFQ
Part#: SG-51P 18.8690MC:ROHS Manufacturers: EPSON
Description: OSC XO 18.869MHZ CMOS TTL PC PIN In Stock: 43006
RFQ
Part#: SG-51P 16.0000MB: ROHS Manufacturers: Epson
Description: OSC XO 16MHZ CMOS, TTL TH In Stock: 35569
RFQ
Part#: SG-51P 16.2570MC:ROHS Manufacturers: Epson
Description: OSC XO 16.257MHZ CMOS TTL PC PIN In Stock: 42323
RFQ
Part#: SG-51P 19.6608MC:ROHS Manufacturers: EPSON
Description: OSC XO 19.6608MHZ CMOS TTL PC In Stock: 48501
RFQ
Part#: SG-51P 18.0000MC:ROHS Manufacturers: Epson
Description: OSC XO 18.000MHZ CMOS TTL PC PIN In Stock: 49302
RFQ
Part#: SG-51P 18.8690MC Manufacturers: Epson
Description: OSC XO 18.869MHZ CMOS TTL PC PIN In Stock: 4767
RFQ
Part#: SG-51P 2.0480MC Manufacturers: Epson
Description: OSC XO 2.048MHZ CMOS TTL PC PIN In Stock: 5508
RFQ
Part#: SG-51P 2.0000MC Manufacturers: Epson
Description: OSC XO 2.000MHZ CMOS TTL PC PIN In Stock: 4464
RFQ
Part#: SG-51P 2.0480MB: ROHS Manufacturers: Epson
Description: OSC XO 2.048MHZ CMOS, TTL TH In Stock: 33347
RFQ
Part#: SG-51P 2.4576MC Manufacturers: Epson
Description: OSC XO 2.4576MHZ CMOS TTL PC PIN In Stock: 4618
RFQ
Part#: SG-51P 18.4320MC Manufacturers: Epson
Description: OSC XO 18.432MHZ CMOS TTL PC PIN In Stock: 4702
RFQ
Part#: SG-51P 15.0000MC:ROHS Manufacturers: Epson
Description: OSC XO 15.000MHZ CMOS TTL PC PIN In Stock: 42900
RFQ
Equinox Technologies SG-51P 18.4320MC:ROHS SG-51P 18.4320MC:ROHS distributor SG-51P 18.4320MC:ROHS supplier SG-51P 18.4320MC:ROHS price
SG-51P 18.4320MC:ROHS download datasheet SG-51P 18.4320MC:ROHS datasheet SG-51P 18.4320MC:ROHS stock buy SG-51P 18.4320MC:ROHS
SG-51P 18.4320MC:ROHS
Part Number SG-51P 18.4320MC:ROHS
Manufacturer EPSON
Description OSC XO 18.432MHZ CMOS TTL PC PIN
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 82216 pcs
Product Photo SG-51P 18.4320MC:ROHS-001.jpg , SG-51P 18.4320MC:ROHS-002.jpg , SG-51P 18.4320MC:ROHS-003.jpg , SG-51P 18.4320MC:ROHS-004.jpg
Category Crystals, Oscillators, Resonators
Type XO (Standard)
Size / Dimension 0.780" L x 0.250" W (19.81mm x 6.36mm)
Shell Style 5V
Series SG-51
RoHS Status Tube
Ratings -
Polarization 14-DIP, 4 Leads (Full Size)
Output Enable/Disable
Other Names
825156
Q32510011001600
SER1738
SG-51P18.4320MC:ROHS
SG-51P18.4320MC:ROHS-ND
SG51P18.4320MC:ROHS
SG51P184320MCROHS
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 70°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Part Number SG-51P 18.4320MC:ROHS
Height - Seated (Max) 0.209" (5.30mm)
Frequency Tolerance ±100ppm
Frequency - Output 1 12mA
Frequency 18.432MHz
Expanded Description 18.432MHz CMOS, TTL XO (Standard) Oscillator Through Hole 5V 23mA Enable/Disable
Description OSC XO 18.432MHZ CMOS TTL PC PIN
Current - Supply (Max) CMOS, TTL
Current - Supply (Disable) (Max) 23mA
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Equinox Technologies series electronic components. We have 82216 pieces of Equinox Technologies SG-51P
18.4320MC:ROHS in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for SG-51P 18.4320MC:ROHS
SG-51P 18.4320MC:ROHS Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy SG-51P 18.4320MC:ROHS with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
SG-51P 18.4320MC:ROHS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
EPSON Hong Kong
OSC XO 18.432MHZ CMOS TTL PC PIN DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SG-615, 531, 51 Series
Timing Devices, Prod Configuration Guide
SG-615,531,51 Part No. Guide
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Equinox Technologies SG-51P 18.4320MC:ROHS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com